
KOTA BINJAI

7-8 Jul 2025

BINJAI ARCHERY CHAMPIONSHIP 2025 DAY 3-4

Nasional Divisi Nasional U15 Women

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

4 A  AQILA ARRI Nadhira AAS AL-AZHAR ASY-SYARIF SUMUT 04 May 2011
B  MOURHA PUTRI NASUTION Nadiya PAC PLANTERS ARCHERY CLUB 06 Sep 2012
C  ATHAYA BINTANG Filzah AAS AL-AZHAR ASY-SYARIF SUMUT 24 Mar 2011
D  ALONA DIANSVAH Princess UTD UKHUWAH ARCHERY TANAH DATAR 28 Oct 2013

5 A  HAFIZAH KUSWITO Amirah AAS AL-AZHAR ASY-SYARIF SUMUT 28 Mar 2012
B  NAILAH Annisa PAC PLANTERS ARCHERY CLUB 03 Jun 2015
C  QAIREEN Aqeela BAC BINJAI ARCHERY CLUB 01 Jan 2013
D  PUTRI Nayla UTD UKHUWAH ARCHERY TANAH DATAR 07 Apr 2012

6 A  ZULZAHAINI ALRIZ Iszhaiya AAS AL-AZHAR ASY-SYARIF SUMUT 29 Jan 2010
B  KARAMINA HUMAIRA ADHY Ceria PAC PLANTERS ARCHERY CLUB 07 Jul 2014
C  ALEXANDRA FALKA TRIJATA Khansaa SPA SEMEN PADANG ARCHERY 10 Oct 2010
D  NASHAWA KURNIAWAN Alifia UTD UKHUWAH ARCHERY TANAH DATAR 27 May 2012

7 A  UFAIRA ZALFA Shofi AAS AL-AZHAR ASY-SYARIF SUMUT 30 Apr 2011
B  AQILA LUBIS Marwah PAC PLANTERS ARCHERY CLUB 30 Nov 2012
C  OKTASYASA Callista HLC HILAL ARCHERY PEKANBARU 02 Oct 2010
D  MASRURAH HUMAIRAH ANGKAT Ana BIG BIGFAMILY ARCHERY CLUB 23 Oct 2010

8 A  ZIHNY ALEEVA Khalissa AAS AL-AZHAR ASY-SYARIF SUMUT 12 Jul 2012
B  ALEA GINTING Arini HRA HR ARCHERY 25 Sep 2011
C  ARUNI PERTIWI Dian HLC HILAL ARCHERY PEKANBARU 02 Nov 2011
D  AZUKHRUF BAITY Alsya BIG BIGFAMILY ARCHERY CLUB 15 Apr 2013

9 A  AULIA NUGRAHA Saskia AAS AL-AZHAR ASY-SYARIF SUMUT 10 Nov 2012
B  M F ZAYADIN Alquinzie AMAC AMANAH ARCHERY TEBING TINGGI 05 Aug 2011
C  KHAIRUNNA HASVI Muharramah HLC HILAL ARCHERY PEKANBARU 16 Nov 2013
D  UMMU SALAMAH Bening PTT PERPANI TEBINGTINGGI 25 Mar 2014

10 A  AZZAHRA SIMATUPANG Nazhifa AAS AL-AZHAR ASY-SYARIF SUMUT 30 Jan 2012
B  MUZZAYANAH ASFAHANI Sayyidatul MHAC MAHABBAH ARCHERY COMMUNITY 20 May 2011
C  ALLOESA Fidela ATC ARCHERI TRAINING CLUB 12 Feb 2010
D  TUHFA HARAHAP Luqiana PTT PERPANI TEBINGTINGGI 17 Jan 2012

11 A  ALONZA NAFSHAURA Callysta AAS AL-AZHAR ASY-SYARIF SUMUT 01 Sep 2010
B  NUR AQILAH ZAHIDAH Rania SPA SEMEN PADANG ARCHERY 01 Oct 2010
C  FATIHA HASANAH Ainul ATC ARCHERI TRAINING CLUB 26 Nov 2011

12 A  NADHIRA PULUNGAN Syifa AAS AL-AZHAR ASY-SYARIF SUMUT 31 Mar 2010
B  ADZKIYA TANJUNG Raisa MHAC MAHABBAH ARCHERY COMMUNITY 17 Sep 2012

15 A  SIDHQI AL GHIFARI Dzakwan PAC PLANTERS ARCHERY CLUB 27 Mar 2010
B  DANISH HENDRATA Muhammad HLC HILAL ARCHERY PEKANBARU 18 Dec 2013
C  ARYA SANDI Sadewo PTT PERPANI TEBINGTINGGI 19 May 2012
D  ZUHRY ANGKAT Fauzan MHAC MAHABBAH ARCHERY COMMUNITY 08 Jun 2010

16 A  AQEEL RAHMANY Putera PAC PLANTERS ARCHERY CLUB 22 Jun 2012
B  KAFFAH HASVI Aidil HLC HILAL ARCHERY PEKANBARU 05 Nov 2010
C  SYAHRI RAMADHAN Mirza PTT PERPANI TEBINGTINGGI 21 Jul 2014
D  SINURAT M.HAFIZZ MHAC MAHABBAH ARCHERY COMMUNITY 10 Aug 2010

17 A  AQIL KHALEEV Al-Fath PAC PLANTERS ARCHERY CLUB 28 Mar 2013
B  ALBIAN HENDRI Rasya HLC HILAL ARCHERY PEKANBARU 21 Oct 2011
C  ABIMANYU Abimanyu PTT PERPANI TEBINGTINGGI 21 Feb 2011
D  FAHREZA ANGKAT Fariz MHAC MAHABBAH ARCHERY COMMUNITY 28 Nov 2011

18 A  HAFIZ ALFAUZI SIRAIT Naufal PAC PLANTERS ARCHERY CLUB 07 Dec 2011
B  ANARGYA ILYAS Raffa HLC HILAL ARCHERY PEKANBARU 12 Sep 2011
C  RISANDI LESMANA Atha PTT PERPANI TEBINGTINGGI 11 Aug 2013
D  AYDIN ZHAFRAN KHALSA SRG Muhammad MHAC MAHABBAH ARCHERY COMMUNITY 27 Jan 2012
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19 A  RAFFA ALFATIH Muhammad PAC PLANTERS ARCHERY CLUB 11 Jun 2015
B  HASAN HASBI Ahmad ATC ARCHERI TRAINING CLUB 22 Aug 2013
C  LIM Irsyad PTT PERPANI TEBINGTINGGI 15 Jul 2010
D  UWAIS ALQARNI Muhammad SAC SAHABAT ARCHERY CLUB 27 Sep 2013

20 A  SAYYIDAN HASHURO DAULAY Muhammad PAC PLANTERS ARCHERY CLUB 19 Feb 2012
B  HABIBURRAHMAN Habiburrahman SWA SUNWAY ARCHERY CLUB 01 Apr 2010
C  FADHILAH Rafka PTT PERPANI TEBINGTINGGI 17 Jul 2011
D  AR RASYID Harun SAC SAHABAT ARCHERY CLUB 19 Jul 2013

21 A  TSAQIF ALFAYYADH SINULINGGA Muhammad AAS AL-AZHAR ASY-SYARIF SUMUT 06 Aug 2010
B  TORIQ ARROYAN Muhammad SPA SEMEN PADANG ARCHERY 19 Jul 2014
C  DITO RAMADHAN Habsy DJA DJUANDA ARCHERY 09 Aug 2011
D  SUTAWIJAYA Sutawijaya BAC BINJAI ARCHERY CLUB 17 Jun 2012

22 A  NASUTION Nasruddin YAS CLUB YAMIN ARCHERY SCHOOL 13 Nov 2008
B  SYAUQI M Ahsan SPA SEMEN PADANG ARCHERY 17 Jul 2014
C  AFKHAR ZAHEERUL OMAR Muhammad BIG BIGFAMILY ARCHERY CLUB 05 Aug 2013
D  FAIQ ALFATIH Waldan BAC BINJAI ARCHERY CLUB 16 Feb 2013

23 A  ARTA TSANI Ibnu SPA SEMEN PADANG ARCHERY 25 Apr 2013
B  HAFIZ AMRULLAH Muhammad BAC BINJAI ARCHERY CLUB 26 Aug 2011
C  RASYA ATHAYA Albie PAC PLANTERS ARCHERY CLUB 14 Mar 2014
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20 A  HAFIZH RAYHAN Muhammad HRA HR ARCHERY 19 Feb 2003
B  RIZKI PRATAMA RANGKUTI Muhammad ATC ARCHERI TRAINING CLUB 20 Nov 2010

21 A  AHMAD FADILAH Zaki HRA HR ARCHERY 15 May 2009
B  DAFFA MELANDRI Muhammad MHAC MAHABBAH ARCHERY COMMUNITY 28 Jul 2007

22 A  T F ZAYADIN Attar AMAC AMANAH ARCHERY TEBING TINGGI 03 May 2008
B  BENING FIRMANSYAH Muhammad PTT PERPANI TEBINGTINGGI 02 Jun 2010

23 A  JAMIK ALI THOYYIB Muhammad MMC MAN 1 MEDAN 19 Mar 2008
B  ALTHAF Ridhandi PAC PLANTERS ARCHERY CLUB 28 Jun 2007
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15 A  AZZAHRA ALAMSYAH Jasmine PAC PLANTERS ARCHERY CLUB 26 Apr 2009
B  ALIYAH Rahmah BIG BIGFAMILY ARCHERY CLUB 30 Oct 2004

16 A  QOLBI Shafaul PAC PLANTERS ARCHERY CLUB 28 Mar 2009
B  ZALFA AZZAHRAH Nafiisa BIG BIGFAMILY ARCHERY CLUB 15 Apr 2013

17 A  DZAKIYAH SAKHI Keisha MHAC MAHABBAH ARCHERY COMMUNITY 10 Jan 2008
B  PUTRI ADHAWIYAH Najwa ATC ARCHERI TRAINING CLUB 07 Jan 2006

18 A  UMI RAHMA PURBA Sobrina PTT PERPANI TEBINGTINGGI 11 Jun 2010
B  SYAFFITRI Monika SPA SEMEN PADANG ARCHERY 20 Feb 2002
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8 A  PRAWIRA Aditya SPA SEMEN PADANG ARCHERY 17 Jan 2009
B  ADMIRAL ABDULJABBAAR Muhammad PAC PLANTERS ARCHERY CLUB 15 Oct 2009

9 A  BRILIAN WICAKSONO Zacky SPA SEMEN PADANG ARCHERY 07 Jan 2007
B  RAZKA HIDAYAT Raffasya PAC PLANTERS ARCHERY CLUB 20 Feb 2010

10 A  WIJAYA Anton SPA SEMEN PADANG ARCHERY 09 Dec 1982
B  ARIE Goedendorp, PAC PLANTERS ARCHERY CLUB 22 Mar 2011

11 A  AZHAR Fadhli MUBA PERPANI MUBA 02 Nov 1999
B  RIZKI PUTRA PINEM Ghozali ATC ARCHERI TRAINING CLUB 13 Oct 2010

12 A  ISLAHUDDIN THOYYIB Mirzha MMC MAN 1 MEDAN 20 Apr 2010
B  FEBRIANTO Hendra HLC HILAL ARCHERY PEKANBARU 11 Jun 2025

13 A  RAJALI Rajali PTT PERPANI TEBINGTINGGI 29 Apr 1987
B  AHMAD ZHARIFI Rofi HRA HR ARCHERY 03 Jun 2009

14 A  REYZA KAYANA Muhammad PTT PERPANI TEBINGTINGGI 06 Apr 2009
B  ARKAN AL GHIFARI Muhammad HRA HR ARCHERY 10 Sep 2007
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3 A  HUMAIRA AS-SYIVA Mayla PAC PLANTERS ARCHERY CLUB 13 Jun 2004
B  NABILA PUTRI Kesya PTT PERPANI TEBINGTINGGI 01 Feb 2009

4 A  SAKHI NAYA PUTRI YUDHISTIRA Anindya PAC PLANTERS ARCHERY CLUB 29 Aug 2007
B  AMANI FALKA TRIJATA Naurah SPA SEMEN PADANG ARCHERY 23 Nov 2008

5 A  ZARA RAQILLA PUTRI YUDISTIRA Dhiya PAC PLANTERS ARCHERY CLUB 06 Jul 2011
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15 A  SIDHQI AL GHIFARI Dzakwan PAC PLANTERS ARCHERY CLUB 27 Mar 2010
B  DANISH HENDRATA Muhammad HLC HILAL ARCHERY PEKANBARU 18 Dec 2013
C  ARYA SANDI Sadewo PTT PERPANI TEBINGTINGGI 19 May 2012
D  ZUHRY ANGKAT Fauzan MHAC MAHABBAH ARCHERY COMMUNITY 08 Jun 2010

16 A  AQEEL RAHMANY Putera PAC PLANTERS ARCHERY CLUB 22 Jun 2012
B  KAFFAH HASVI Aidil HLC HILAL ARCHERY PEKANBARU 05 Nov 2010
C  SYAHRI RAMADHAN Mirza PTT PERPANI TEBINGTINGGI 21 Jul 2014
D  SINURAT M.HAFIZZ MHAC MAHABBAH ARCHERY COMMUNITY 10 Aug 2010

17 A  AQIL KHALEEV Al-Fath PAC PLANTERS ARCHERY CLUB 28 Mar 2013
B  ALBIAN HENDRI Rasya HLC HILAL ARCHERY PEKANBARU 21 Oct 2011
C  ABIMANYU Abimanyu PTT PERPANI TEBINGTINGGI 21 Feb 2011
D  FAHREZA ANGKAT Fariz MHAC MAHABBAH ARCHERY COMMUNITY 28 Nov 2011

18 A  HAFIZ ALFAUZI SIRAIT Naufal PAC PLANTERS ARCHERY CLUB 07 Dec 2011
B  ANARGYA ILYAS Raffa HLC HILAL ARCHERY PEKANBARU 12 Sep 2011
C  RISANDI LESMANA Atha PTT PERPANI TEBINGTINGGI 11 Aug 2013
D  AYDIN ZHAFRAN KHALSA SRG Muhammad MHAC MAHABBAH ARCHERY COMMUNITY 27 Jan 2012

19 A  RAFFA ALFATIH Muhammad PAC PLANTERS ARCHERY CLUB 11 Jun 2015
B  HASAN HASBI Ahmad ATC ARCHERI TRAINING CLUB 22 Aug 2013
C  LIM Irsyad PTT PERPANI TEBINGTINGGI 15 Jul 2010
D  UWAIS ALQARNI Muhammad SAC SAHABAT ARCHERY CLUB 27 Sep 2013

20 A  SAYYIDAN HASHURO DAULAY Muhammad PAC PLANTERS ARCHERY CLUB 19 Feb 2012
B  HABIBURRAHMAN Habiburrahman SWA SUNWAY ARCHERY CLUB 01 Apr 2010
C  FADHILAH Rafka PTT PERPANI TEBINGTINGGI 17 Jul 2011
D  AR RASYID Harun SAC SAHABAT ARCHERY CLUB 19 Jul 2013

21 A  TSAQIF ALFAYYADH SINULINGGA Muhammad AAS AL-AZHAR ASY-SYARIF SUMUT 06 Aug 2010
B  TORIQ ARROYAN Muhammad SPA SEMEN PADANG ARCHERY 19 Jul 2014
C  DITO RAMADHAN Habsy DJA DJUANDA ARCHERY 09 Aug 2011
D  SUTAWIJAYA Sutawijaya BAC BINJAI ARCHERY CLUB 17 Jun 2012

22 A  NASUTION Nasruddin YAS CLUB YAMIN ARCHERY SCHOOL 13 Nov 2008
B  SYAUQI M Ahsan SPA SEMEN PADANG ARCHERY 17 Jul 2014
C  AFKHAR ZAHEERUL OMAR Muhammad BIG BIGFAMILY ARCHERY CLUB 05 Aug 2013
D  FAIQ ALFATIH Waldan BAC BINJAI ARCHERY CLUB 16 Feb 2013

23 A  ARTA TSANI Ibnu SPA SEMEN PADANG ARCHERY 25 Apr 2013
B  HAFIZ AMRULLAH Muhammad BAC BINJAI ARCHERY CLUB 26 Aug 2011
C  RASYA ATHAYA Albie PAC PLANTERS ARCHERY CLUB 14 Mar 2014
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12 A  ABIMANYU Abimanyu PTT PERPANI TEBINGTINGGI 21 Feb 2011
B  DJAKI DZAKWAN Muhammad MHAC MAHABBAH ARCHERY COMMUNITY 02 Dec 2009

13 A  FAUZI Ahmad PTT PERPANI TEBINGTINGGI 11 Jul 2009
B  FAHREZA ANGKAT Fariz MHAC MAHABBAH ARCHERY COMMUNITY 28 Nov 2011

14 A  ICHWAN FAIZ Muhammad PTT PERPANI TEBINGTINGGI 29 Oct 2008
B  HAFIIZH SINURAT Muhammad MHAC MAHABBAH ARCHERY COMMUNITY 10 Aug 2010

15 A  LIM Irsyad PTT PERPANI TEBINGTINGGI 15 Jul 2010
B  FATIH ARIF RAMADHAN Muhammad MHAC MAHABBAH ARCHERY COMMUNITY 27 Aug 2010

16 A  FADHILLA Rafka PTT PERPANI TEBINGTINGGI 17 Jul 2011
B  T F ZAYADIN Attar AMAC AMANAH ARCHERY TEBING TINGGI 03 May 2008

17 A  RAFFE ATHA SULAIMAN Muhammad BIG BIGFAMILY ARCHERY CLUB 22 Mar 2009
B  ZUHDI Ibrahim AFC AL-FITYAN ARCHERY CLUB 27 Apr 2010

18 A  DITO RAMADHAN Habsy DJA DJUANDA ARCHERY 09 Aug 2011
B  ZAKKY HAZIQSYAH Tengku AFC AL-FITYAN ARCHERY CLUB 29 Sep 2010

19 A  MAULANA Fakhri SPA SEMEN PADANG ARCHERY 15 Mar 2009
B  SUTAWIJAYA Sutawijaya BAC BINJAI ARCHERY CLUB 17 Jun 2012

20 A  WILDAN HAIRI Muhammad SPA SEMEN PADANG ARCHERY 04 Jul 2009
B  HAFIZ AMRULLAH Muhammad BAC BINJAI ARCHERY CLUB 26 Aug 2011

21 A  NAUFAL AKMAL Khairul SPA SEMEN PADANG ARCHERY 30 Mar 2009
B  SIDHQI AL GHIFARI Dzakwan PAC PLANTERS ARCHERY CLUB 27 Mar 2010

22 A  KAFFAH HASVI Aidil HLC HILAL ARCHERY PEKANBARU 05 Nov 2010
B  AQIL KHALEEV Al-Fath PAC PLANTERS ARCHERY CLUB 28 Mar 2013

23 A  ANARGYA ILYAS Raffa HLC HILAL ARCHERY PEKANBARU 12 Sep 2011
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3 A  IRSA TSAQIF Faleyya PAC PLANTERS ARCHERY CLUB 30 Jan 2009
B  ALLOESA BR SITEPU Fidela ATC ARCHERI TRAINING CLUB 12 Feb 2010

4 A  AUNI RIDHA Khayla PAC PLANTERS ARCHERY CLUB 25 Feb 2010
B  KHAIDIRA ANSYARI Tsabita ATC ARCHERI TRAINING CLUB 02 Nov 2011

5 A  FEBIANI LUBIS Khanza PAC PLANTERS ARCHERY CLUB 09 Feb 2009
B  OKTASYASA Callista HLC HILAL ARCHERY PEKANBARU 02 Oct 2010

6 A  MOURHA PUTRI NASUTION Nadiya PAC PLANTERS ARCHERY CLUB 06 Sep 2012
B  TUHFA HARAHAP Luqiana PTT PERPANI TEBINGTINGGI 17 Jan 2012

7 A  M F ZAYADIN Alquinzie AMAC AMANAH ARCHERY TEBING TINGGI 05 Aug 2011
B  ADZKIYA TANJUNG Raisa MHAC MAHABBAH ARCHERY COMMUNITY 17 Sep 2012

8 A  ALONZA NAFSHAURA Callysta AAS AL-AZHAR ASY-SYARIF SUMUT 01 Sep 2010
B  ZAHRA TANJUNG Nafisah MHAC MAHABBAH ARCHERY COMMUNITY 23 Mar 2010

9 A  ALEXANDRA TRIJATA Khansaa SPA SEMEN PADANG ARCHERY 10 Oct 2010
B  ALYA HARAHAP Nafisa SWA SUNWAY ARCHERY CLUB 05 Jun 2007

10 B  NUR AQILAH ZAHIDAN Rania SPA SEMEN PADANG ARCHERY 01 Oct 2010
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